Division

BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

Weight

Class
40 Ibs
40 Ibs
40 Ibs
44 |bs
44 Ibs
44 |bs
44 Ibs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 Ibs
65 Ibs
65 Ibs
65 Ibs
65 Ibs
73 Ibs
73 Ibs
73 lbs
73 Ibs
93 |bs
93 Ibs
93 |bs
93 Ibs
50 Ibs
50 Ibs
50 Ibs
50 Ibs
54 Ibs
54 Ibs
54 Ibs
54 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs

EASTforwardinglist2007

1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD

15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD

Wrestlers Name

Brandon Bach
Maxwell Schultz
Gavyne Ace
Matthew Parker
Trey LaFlamme
Chase McCollum
Daniel Santiago
Zachary Ortman
Chance Wandler
Ben Radner
Skyler Zemenak
John Manning
Logan Sterner
Jacob Reid
Trevor Gimbor
John Pierre Andiarena
Nick Yerger
Ryan Stocku
Eric Appenzeller
Chase Stephens
Michael Beard
Colin Cronin
Joshua Stillings
Sammy DePhillips
Jake Sitkowski
Kyle Gorant
Dymir Davis-Carruth
Richie Souders
Ryan Karoly
James E. Hoeg
Noah Wood
Shane Muntz
Hunter Hall
Rocco Swensen
Dustin Gould
Dan Moran
Wesley Bookland
Kordell Rush
Nick Hadley
Jarred Papcsy
Brayson Haas
Lucas Miller
William Gephart
Chad Haegele
Dylan Wertz

Eric Miller

1

City and State

Souderton, PA
Pennsburg, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Sellersville, PA
Adams, NY
Norristown, PA
North Wales, PA
Allentown, PA
Bath, PA
Holland, PA
Nazareth, PA
Chadds Ford, PA
wind Gap, PA
Atglen, PA
Fleetwood, PA
Willimantic, CT
Pottstown, PA
Media, PA
Swarthmore, PA
Coatesville, PA
Douglassville, PA
Drexel Hill, PA
Green Lane, PA
Secane, PA
Garnet Valley, PA
Coopersburg, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Drexel Hill, PA
Hackettstown, NJ
Mattituck, NY
Quakertown, PA
Phoenixville, PA
Lincoln University, PA
Danbury, CT
Port Crane, NY
Allentown, PA
Celewester, CT
Perkasie, PA
Quakertown, PA
Nazareth, PA
Schnecksville, PA
Perkiomenville, PA
Pottstown, PA
Warrington, PA
Gilbertsville, PA
Pennsburg, PA



Division

MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

Weight

Class
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 lbs
62 Ibs
62 lbs
66 Ibs
66 lbs
66 lbs
66 Ibs
70 lbs
70 Ibs
70 lbs
70 Ibs
75 lbs
75 Ibs
75 lbs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
134 lbs
134 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 lbs
62 Ibs
62 lbs
62 Ibs
66 lbs
66 lbs
66 lbs

EASTforwardinglist2007

1ST
2ND
3RD

15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD

Wrestlers Name

Michael Diehl
Wade Cummings
Dymond A. Wright
Jake Madnick
Joshua Shalinsky
Evan Wilson
Derek Gulotta
Bryant Wise
William Verallis
James Diehl
Matthew Stober
Max Odell

Max Elling

Corey Zinsmeister
Cole Franklin
Tyler Kwortnik
Rashon Lusane
Christian Feliziani
Trevor Allard
Anthony Cutrufello
Jimmy Fratantoni
Fritz Hoehn
Daniel DeLorenzi
Ryan Brady
Gregg Harvey
Johnny Garcia
Frankie Krauss
Joe DeSanto
Cordell Cotto
Jacob Woolson
Brice Lemon
Jayden Reyes
Tommy Killoran
Connor Brunetti
Kyle Gildner
Scott Parker
Collyn Dorney
Tyrone Klump
Garrett Mauger
Larry Romanchik
Richie Cerebe
Tyler Harka

Ben Ross
Joshua Nichter
Dan Detrick
Danny Martoccio

2

City and State

Gilbertsville, PA
Chester Springs, PA
Norristown, PA
Glastonbury, CT
Bensalem, PA
Jamison, PA
Pottstown, PA
Pottstown, PA

East Granby, CT
Gilbertsville, PA
Doylestown, PA
South Windsor, CT
Bloomsbury, NJ
Easton, PA
Emmaus, PA
Phoenixville, PA
Norristown, PA
Boothwyn, PA
Mexico, NY
Springfield, PA
Chester Springs, PA
North Andover, MA
Cedar Grove, NJ
Plymouth Meeting, PA
Gilbertsville, PA
Danbury, CT
Spring City, PA
Norristown, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Oswego, NY
Bangor, PA
Allentown, PA
Perkiomenville, PA
New Hope, PA
Catasauqua, PA
Sellersville, PA
Quakertown, PA
Nazareth, PA
Douglassville, PA
West Hazleton, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Hellertown, PA
Pipersville, PA
West Chester, PA
wind Gap, PA
Kintnersville, PA



Division Weight
Class
JUNIOR 66 Ibs
JUNIOR 70 Ibs
JUNIOR 70 Ibs
JUNIOR 70 Ibs
JUNIOR 70 Ibs
JUNIOR 74 Ibs
JUNIOR 74 |bs
JUNIOR 74 |bs
JUNIOR 74 Ibs
JUNIOR 78 Ibs
JUNIOR 78 Ibs
JUNIOR 78 Ibs
JUNIOR 78 Ibs
JUNIOR 82 Ibs
JUNIOR 82 Ibs
JUNIOR 82 Ibs
JUNIOR 82 Ibs
JUNIOR 86 Ibs
JUNIOR 86 Ibs
JUNIOR 86 Ibs
JUNIOR 86 Ibs
JUNIOR 91 Ibs
JUNIOR 91 Ibs
JUNIOR 91 Ibs
JUNIOR 91 Ibs
JUNIOR 98 Ibs
JUNIOR 98 Ibs
JUNIOR 98 Ibs
JUNIOR 98 Ibs
JUNIOR 105 Ibs
JUNIOR 105 Ibs
JUNIOR 105 Ibs
JUNIOR 105 Ibs
JUNIOR 115 Ibs
JUNIOR 115 Ibs
JUNIOR 115 Ibs
JUNIOR 115 Ibs
JUNIOR 130 Ibs
JUNIOR 130 Ibs
JUNIOR 130 Ibs
JUNIOR 130 Ibs
JUNIOR 166 Ibs
JUNIOR 166 Ibs
JUNIOR 166 Ibs
JUNIOR 166 Ibs
INTER. 75 Ibs

EASTforwardinglist2007

1ST
2ND
3RD

15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T

Wrestlers Name

Dante Steffenino
Colby Frank

Luke Brooman
Darian Cruz

Zeke Moisey
Josh Ortman
Patrick Antonacci
Ty Herzog

Ryan Flynn

Bryan Jastrzebski
John Dutrow
Wolfgang McStravick
Ryan Kiefer

Alex Wait

Casey Simmons
Michael Pongracz
Richie Neelan
Corey Rasheed
Joseph Galasso
Shane Jennings
Nicholas Tighe
Kyle Hoffner
Miguel Calixto
Tyler Kelly

Evan DiSora
Justin Staudenmayer
Joseph DePhillipo
Niko Gasparrini
Patrick Fennell
Conner Burns
Raymond J. O’Donnell 111
Peyton Geary
Jon Carpenter
Brandon Johnson
Kyle Foster

Lloyd Hill, Jr.
Michael Brozyno
Scott Beltz
Joshua Alpha
Jovon Reyes
Wambli Porter
Tyler Callender
Jake Beltz
Anthony Della Donna
Brady Mutton
Randy Cruz

3

City and State

Green Lane, PA
Pottstown, PA
Ardmore, PA
Allentown, PA
Northampton, PA
Allentown, PA
Breinigsville, PA
Slatington, PA
Newtown Square, PA
New Britain, PA
Newtown, PA
Pennsburg, PA
Glenolden, PA
Downingtown, PA
Catasauqua, PA
Milford, NJ
Media, PA
Manorville, NY
Philadelphia, PA
Danbury, CT
Phoenix, NY
Royersford, PA
North Windham, CT
Newtown, PA
Easton, PA
Plymouth Meeting, PA
Secane, PA
South Windsor, CT
Ambler, PA
Audubon, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Orefield, PA
Quakertown, PA
Hazleton, PA
Somers, CT
Quakertown, PA
Hatfield, PA

Pen Argyl, PA
Whitehall, PA
Allentown, PA
Allentown, PA
Ivyland, PA

Bath, PA
Graterford, PA
Pen Argyl, PA
Allentown, PA



Division

INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.

Weight

Class
75 lbs
75 Ibs
75 lbs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
100 lbs
100 Ibs
100 lbs
100 Ibs
105 lbs
105 Ibs
105 lbs
105 Ibs
110 lbs
110 Ibs
110 lbs
110 Ibs
115 lbs
115 Ibs
115 lbs
115 Ibs
120 lbs
120 Ibs
120 lbs
120 Ibs
128 lbs
128 Ibs
128 lbs
128 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs

EASTforwardinglist2007

2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD

Wrestlers Name

Devon Lotito

Billy Rappo
Kenny McGowan
Malik Rasheed
Mackenzy Moore
Raymond Nicosia
James Elphick
Ernest Klingel
Tyler Edwards
Bobby D’onofrio
DeMarquis Holley
Casey Kent
Jeremy Minich
Connor Hedash
Eric Lee

Brian Realbuto
Dillon Longenbach
Jeff Ott

Ben Sherman
Casey Brice

Tyler Romano
Matt Cimato
Chris Green
Wayne Armstrong
Tim Riley

Neil Ahern

James Porcillo
Ryan Krecker
Mike Harris
Brandon Parker
Danny Michaels
Kyle Duffy

Tyler Heermann
Richard Renck
Pat Balandiak
Shane Springer
Jake Odell
Donald-Paul Miller
Patrick Carr

Briar Malischewski
Chris Jastrzebski
Brian Hughes
Brent Heintzelman
Nick LaLone
Dalton Wiltrout
Jacob Straight

4

City and State

Bethlehem, PA
Holland, PA
Drexel Hill, PA
Manorville, NY
Holland, PA
Shoreham, NY
Pen Argyl, PA
Kresgeville, PA
Quakertown, PA
Ridge, NY
Allentown, PA
Norristown, PA
Boyertown, PA
Slatington, PA
Havertown, PA
Amawalk, NY
Ivyland, PA
Chelmsford, MA
Springfield, PA
Shirley, NY
Lansdale, PA
Yardley, PA
Norristown, PA
Prospect Park, PA
Churchville, PA
Audubon, PA
Middlebury, CT
wind Gap, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Norristown, PA
Pottstown, PA
Limerick, PA
West Chester, PA
Manorville, NY
Eddystone, PA
Norristown, PA
South Windsor, CT
Mt. Pocono, PA
Trooper, PA
Kintnersville, PA
New Britain, PA
Gilbertsville, PA
Bath, PA
Hannibal, NY
Holland, PA
Ware, MA



Division

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

Weight

Class
136 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 lbs
150 Ibs
150 lbs
175 Ibs
175 lbs
175 lbs
175 Ibs
220 lbs
220 Ibs
220 lbs
220 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
100 lbs
100 Ibs
100 lbs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 lbs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 lbs
120 Ibs
120 lbs
120 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs

EASTforwardinglist2007

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD
4™
1ST
2ND
3RD
4™
1ST
2ND
3RD
4™
1ST
2ND
3RD
4™
1ST
2ND
3RD
4™
1ST
2ND
3RD
4™
1ST
2ND
3RD
4™
1ST
2ND
3RD
4™
1ST
2ND
3rd
4™
1ST
2ND
3RD
4™
1ST

Wrestlers Name

Brian Curless
James Dugan
Nathan Pompei
Joe Stolfi

Nick Becattini
Doug Vollaro
Andrew Klotz
Devon Bergey
Kenneth Vollaro
Aren Norman
Louis Fioraranti
Matt Idelson
Zachary Lovell
Greg Rinker
Steve Rodrigues
Shane Longstreth
Scott Wolfinger
Connor Moore
Brett Marino
Tyler Faust
Sean Koch
Timmy Santry
Bobby Stevely
Matt Prestifilippo
Patrick Jennings
Matt Malfaro
Colin Bynum
Justin Heller
Michael Sullivan
Bryan Smith
Zac Haynes
Michael Sweeney
Justin Andrews
Joe Grippi

Kyle Liberato
Mason Popham
Brandon Thuotte
Matt Martoccio
Zac Nickle

Tyler Herman
T.J. Van Horn
Joey Mazzi

Zac Bush
Mason Mclntire
Nick Varallo
Alex Pellicciotti

5

City and State

Phoenixville, PA
Carlstadt, NJ
East Greenville, PA
Harleysville, PA
Malvern, PA
Somers, CT
Bethlehem, PA
East Greenville, PA
Somers, CT
Colchester, CT
Collegeville, PA
Glen Mills, PA
Enfield, CT

Bath, PA

Mt. Kisco, NY
Richboro, PA
Quakertown, PA
Holland, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Emmaus, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Hatboro, PA
Milford, NJ
Lansdale, PA
Ridge, NY
Gilbertsville, PA
Quakertown, PA
North Wales, PA
Holland, PA
Coopersburg, PA
Newtown, PA
Shirley, NY
Eagleville, PA
Bedford Hills, NY
Malvern, PA
Kennett Square, PA
Danielson, CT
Kintnersville, PA
Boothwyn, PA
Mertztown, PA
Philadelphia, PA
King of Prussia, PA
Warminster, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Hatfield, PA
Boyertown, PA



Division

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

Weight
Class
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 lbs
140 Ibs
140 lbs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 lbs
160 Ibs
160 lbs
160 Ibs
171 lbs
171 Ibs
171 lbs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 lbs
215 Ibs
215 lbs
215 Ibs
285 Ibs
285 Ibs
285 Ibs
285 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
117 lbs
117 Ibs
117 lbs
117 Ibs
125 lbs
125 Ibs
125 lbs

EASTforwardinglist2007

2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3rd
4™
1ST
2ND
3RD
4™
1ST
2ND
3RD
4™
1ST
2ND
3RD
4™
1ST
2ND

4TH
15T
oND
3RD
4TH
15T
oND
3RD
nG
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD

Wrestlers Name

Brandon Loro
Ryan Kisslinger
Shawn Diviny
Todd Hagger
Marc Helfrich
Joseph Marino
Joe Sargenti

T. J. Neidhart
Max Barsky
Wade Rivera
Greg Lanctot
Joe Eon

David DeMaria
Bob Roesing
Alex Najjar
Taylor Franko
Matt Artigliere
Nick Edmonson
Christopher Hovis
Andre Petroski
William Parks
Tim Vollaro
Zachary Heffner
Ernest James
Jacob Popham
John Denslow
Kevin Booth, Jr.

Derek Papagianopoulos

Ricky Casselberry
Andrew Whitehead
Jamison R. Sacco
Wesley Ruimerman
Matt Nice

Justin Franiak
Marshall Deane
Anthony Marino
James Bak
Lamont Cassett
Christopher Mullins
Frank Cimato
Marcus Neatsey
Matt Mooney
Ronnie Crawford
Kyle Bove

Frankie Acosta
Larry Gatti

6

City and State

Springfield, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Holland, PA
Syracuse, NY
Richboro, PA
Boothwyn, PA
South Windsor, CT
Wading River, NY
Jenkintown, PA
Orefield, PA
Newtown, PA
Lyman, ME
Fallsington, PA
Secaucus, NJ
Billerica, MA

Blue Bell, PA
Washington, NJ
Bethlehem, PA
Cicero, NY
Springfield, PA
Shoreham, NY
Somers, CT

New Berlinville, PA
Medford, NY
Kennett Square, PA
Parish, NY
Palmerton, PA
Burlington, MA
Eagleville, PA
Danielson, CT
North Syracuse, NY
Middletown, CT
Exton, PA
Collegeville, PA
Winsted, CT
Bethlehem, PA
Levittown, PA

King of Prussia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Yardley, PA
Ardmore, PA
Meadowbrook, PA
Norristown, PA
Landenberg, PA
Cresskill, NJ
Holland, PA



Division

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Weight

Class
125 lbs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 lbs
140 Ibs
140 lbs
140 Ibs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
152 lbs
152 Ibs
152 lbs
152 Ibs
160 lbs
160 Ibs
160 lbs
160 Ibs
171 lbs
171 Ibs
171 lbs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 Ibs
215 Ibs
215 lbs
215 Ibs
285 Ibs
285 Ibs
285 Ibs
285 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs

EASTforwardinglist2007

1ST
2ND
3RD

15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T

Wrestlers Name

Tim Miller

Chris Hernandez
Matt Rust

Jessy Penney
Andrew Blain
Tyler Banks

Eric Burgey
Gareth Cooper
Jarrod Cawley
Bernie Crandley
Nicholas Barreto
Matt Eckenrode
Nick Paro
Dustin Tancredi
Peter Gilman
Nick Paré

Scott Luberto
Eric Powell

Zac Kisslinger
Jon Hammond
Sean Hutchison
Braden Turner
Kyle Deeds
Buddy Gauger
Don Smith

Joe Piro

David Jones
Ryan Kreppel
Ryan Hawke
Josh Eon

Daryl C. Klotz, Jr.
Adam Zamos
Alex Kanakis
Jack Callender
Marcus Furze
Chris Wilson
Justin Salmasi
David Osei

Eric French
Robert Knopf
Raymond Belanger
Charles Nickle
Stephen Gambino
William Miller
Josh Rice

Nick Hasbrouck

7

City and State

Collegeville, PA
Long Pond, PA
Quakertown, PA
Warwick, RI
North Windham, CT
Griswold, CT
Easton, PA
Royersford, PA
Fleetwood, PA
Ambler, PA
Hyannis, MA
Quakertown, PA
Liverpool, NY
Richboro, PA
Alfred, ME
Stewartsville, NJ
Williamstown, NY
Plymouth Meeting, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Norristown, PA
Allentown, PA
Center Valley, PA
Leesport, PA
Saylorsburg, PA
Ambler, PA
Easton, PA
Perkiomenville, PA
Hatboro, PA
Walnutport, PA
Lyman, ME
Bethlehem, PA
Chalfont, PA
Schwenksville, PA
Ivyland, PA
Simsbury, CT
Easton, PA
Richboro, PA
Abington, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Stroudsburg, PA
Middletown, CT
Boothwyn, PA
Glenolden, PA
Roslyn, PA
Pottstown, PA
Marion, NY



Division

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Weight

Class
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 lbs
150 Ibs
150 lbs
158 Ibs
158 |bs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
167 Ibs
167 Ibs
167 Ibs
167 lbs
177 Ibs
177 Ibs
177 Ibs
190 lbs
190 Ibs
190 lbs
190 Ibs
215 lbs
215 lbs
215 lbs
215 lbs
295 lbs
295 lbs
295 Ibs
295 lbs

EASTforwardinglist2007

2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

15T
oND
3RD
4TH
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
4™
15T
oND
3RD
15T
oND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

Wrestlers Name

Marvin Meyer
Jonathan Neatsey
Joshua Giacolone
Eric McCann
Daniel Weide
Sean Reed
Kenny Arndt
Daniel Konno
Marco Priolo

Matthew Walterbaugh

Jamie Soupik

Nick Martin

Sterling Sturgis
Ben Heist

James Gladue

Kyle Wireman
Kevin Bacci

Phil Santee

Kevin Rowles
James VanDerbeek
Chris Potter

Keith Kelly

Tim Pentz

John Casagrande
Derek Schisler
Anthony Mazzerle
Andrew J. Aronstam
Kyle Frey

Greg LaFlam

Ryan Fergusob
Andrew Casagrande
David de Garavilla
James Fiasconaro
Sam Petrosky

City and State

Clinton, CT
Ardmore, PA
Cato, NY
Hatfield, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Springfield, PA
Emmaus, PA
Kempton, PA
Baltimore, MD
Telford, PA
Gilbertsville, PA
Newtown, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Griswold, CT
Silverdale, PA
Devon, PA
Nazareth, PA
Folsom, PA
Telford, PA
Blakeslee, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Mickleton, NJ
Fairfield, CT
Stewartsville, NJ
Pottstown, PA
Waverly, NY
Washington, NJ
Willimantic, CT
Glen Mills, PA
Limerick, PA
Downingtown, PA
Canterbury, CT
Linwood, PA



